

20 Cr Rev / 192/2025
OM PRAKASH SINGHAL Vs. STATE OF NCT OF DELHI
AND ANR

10.04.2026

Present : None for petitioner.
Ld. Addl. PP for the State/ R-1.
Ld. Counsel Sh. Gautam Panjwani for R-2 alongwith
R-2 through VC.

TCR was received at 4:50 PM on 09.04.2026,
therefore, no time left to go through the same.

Hence, put up for orders on **18.04.2026**.

(MUNEESH GARG)
ASJ-03 (NORTH-WEST)
ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/10.04.2026